



[Maytag Residential Maytag A702 Washer Parts](#) Parts Diagram 06 - CONTROL PANEL  
Click on the part number to view part

Item	Original Part Number	Replaced By	Status	Part Description
1	200046		Not Available	CONNECTOR, FEMALE
2	200862		Not Available	BALLAST
3	<a href="#">200863</a>			Fluorescent Lamp
4	200996		Not Available	TIMER MOTOR, A
5	<a href="#">201423</a>			Receptacle
6	201700	<a href="#">WB44X139</a>		Broil Unit
7	201754		Not Available	PRESSURE SWITCH
8	201755		Not Available	FABRIC SWITCH
9	<a href="#">201790</a>			Temp. Control Switch, Gray
11	<a href="#">201838</a>			Starter Socket
12	201840	<a href="#">92790</a>		Starter
13	201946	<a href="#">206415</a>		Switch, Lid
14	201960		Not Available	COVER FOR CONTROL PANEL
15	<a href="#">202317</a>			Rinse Knob-White
16	<a href="#">202318</a>			Rinse Switch W/Wires
17	<a href="#">202774</a>			Timer

19	<a href="#">202789</a>		Timer Dial
21	202798	Not Available	No.17 WIRE-LID SWITCH TO TIMER
22	202807	Not Available	RECEPT FOR FLUORESCENT LAMP
23	204716	Not Available	BUTTON KIT FOR 2-1754
24	204719	Not Available	BUTTON KIT FOR 2-1790
26	204721	Not Available	BUTTON KIT
27	210175	Not Available	WIRE CONNECTOR
28	<a href="#">210866</a>		Nut, Twin Speed
29	<a href="#">211065</a>		Spring, Index Wheel
30	211168	<a href="#">W10139210</a>	Screw, 8-18 X 5/16
31	211225	Not Available	PAD FOR UNBALANCE BUMPER
32	211238	Not Available	PANEL BRACKET, LEFT
33	211239	Not Available	PANEL BRACKET, RIGHT
34	211244	Not Available	GASKET
35	211246	Not Available	SPRING CLIP
36	211247	Not Available	RETAINER
37	211249	Not Available	FASTENER
38	<a href="#">211250</a>		Fastener
39	<a href="#">211251</a>		Screw, Transformer
40	<a href="#">211252</a>		Screw, Ground Wire
41	211294	<a href="#">90767</a>	Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer Head Tapping
42	211512	Not Available	WASHER
43	211512	Not Available	WASHER
44	211676	Not Available	BRACKET
45	211719	Not Available	UNBALANCE LEVER
46	211737	<a href="#">248562</a>	Terminal
47	211809	<a href="#">Y310376</a>	Clip, Door Switch Harness
48	211836	Not Available	CONTROL KNOB - T
49	211967	<a href="#">211410</a>	Screw, HeX Head No.8 X 3/8 Inch
50	212057	Not Available	GLASS PANEL-R.H.-GOLD
51	212058	Not Available	GLASS PANEL-L.H.-GOLD
52	212059	Not Available	CONTROL PANEL
53	212063	Not Available	PLUG FOR CONTROL PANEL
54	212084	Not Available	BRACKET FOR SUDS SWITCH
55	212128	Not Available	INDICATOR BUTTON
56	212220	<a href="#">213501</a>	Screw, No.6-20 X 1-1/8 Inch
57	212221	Not Available	PALNUT-RINSE SWITCH BRKT-BASE
58	212406	Not Available	LID SWITCH BRACKET
59	<a href="#">212813</a>		Pin For Lid Switch
60	212814	<a href="#">204968</a>	Plunger And Bracket Assembly--W
61	212927	Not Available	CONTROL PANEL
62	213077	Not Available	CAP FOR TIMER KNOB
63	<a href="#">310219</a>		No.10z Fastener
64	310743	Not Available	FASTENER
65	310744	Not Available	SCREW-LAMP RECEPTACLE TO BRACK
66	311259	Not Available	SCREW, No.4-36 X 1/2 INCH
67	052727	Not Available	HEX. NUT, 1/4-28

